
CANTOR/CHOIR Schedule 

February 3 Saturday – Barb Nealon 

 

February 4 Sunday 8:00 AM – Paula Witthauer 

10:45  Teen Choir  (including Josh Dietrich) 

 

February 10, Saturday  Natalie Sorbello 

 

February 11 – 8:00 AM – Christina Beaverson 

10:45 – Adult Choir 

 

February 17, Saturday Joellen Dodson 

 

February 18  8:00 AM – Paula Witthauer 

10:45 Charlie Zambito 

 

February 24, Saturday, Barb Nealon 



February 25, Sunday 8:00 AM – Contemporary Choir 

10:45 – Adult Choir 

 

March 3, Saturday, Joellen Dodson 

 

March 4 – 8:00 AM – Paula Witthauer 

10:45 – Charlie Zambito 

 

March 10, Saturday – Natalie Sorbello 

 

March 11 8:00 AM – Christina Beaverson 

10:45 Adult 

 

March 17, Saturday, Joellen Dodson 

 

March 18  8:00 AM – Paula Witthauer 

10:45 – Josh/Lexi 



March 24, Saturday – Charlie Zambito 

 

March 25 – 8:00 Am – Contemporary 

10:45 – Teens with Josh Dietrich, William Fraser/Parish 

Children’s Choir which includes Henry Stevens and Sara 

Piccolo 

 

Holy Week – Thursday, Friday and Saturday evening 

Adult Choir 

 

Easter Sunday, April 8:00 AM – Christina Beaverson 

10:45 Teens with Josh Dietrich and William Fraser/Parish 

Children’s Choir with Henry Stevens and Sara Piccolo 

 

 


